10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Captain Il

Engineer

Captain Il

Administrative Captain

Engineer

Captain

Captain Il

Captain

Firefighter

Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Department

Administration

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Prevention

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Total Wages
$109,836

$96,244

$84,432

$83,715

$80,724

$80,469

$80,254

$78,960

$73,392

$71,463

$71,048

$70,540

$69,845

$69,395

$69,010

$68,355

$67,802

$64,688



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Training Officer

Executive Secretary

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Captain Il

Firefighter

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Administration

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Suppression

Suppression

$64,198

$46,146

$900

$900

$825

$750

$750

$0

$0



