	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Administration	\$109,836
2.	Captain II		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$96,244
3.	Engineer		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$84,432
4.	Captain II		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$83,715
5.	Administrative Captain		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Prevention	\$80,724
6.	Engineer		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$80,469
7.	Captain		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$80,254
8.	Captain II		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$78,960
9.	Captain		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$73,392
10.	Firefighter		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$71,463
11.	Engineer		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$71,048
12.	Firefighter		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$70,540
13.	Firefighter		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$69,845
14.	Engineer		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$69,395
15.	Engineer		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$69,010
16.	Firefighter		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$68,355
17.	Firefighter		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$67,802
18.	Engineer		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$64,688

19.	Training Officer	Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Administration	\$64,198
20.	Executive Secretary	Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Administration	\$46,146
21.	Member	Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Board Of Directors	\$900
22.	Member	Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Board Of Directors	\$900
23.	Member	Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Board Of Directors	\$825
24.	Member	Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Board Of Directors	\$750
25.	Member	Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Board Of Directors	\$750
26.	Captain II	Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$0
27.	Firefighter	Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Suppression	\$0